
 

R311X                                 
 
 
TECHNICAL SHORTS 

Tough, eye-catching and highly engineered work shorts with 

multi- pocket system. 

 Origin: China Commodity Code:  6203439000 

 
Fabric:   
Main - 270g/m²  65% Polyester, 35% Cotton   
Contrast – 210g/m² 100% Polyester                                                      
241024 

 
Tech:  
Breathable 
Windproof 

Care: 

        

Features:   

 

 6 pockets including cargo pocket with zip & tear 
release and ruler pocket 

 Expansion waistband allows for adjustable fit and 
draught protection 

 Triple stitched seams with critical bar tacked stress 
points 

 Colour contrast panels and stitch detail 

 Interchangeable zip pulls 

 YKK zip fly with rivet 

 Reflective detail 

 Belt loops 

 D-ring 
 

    
                               

Sizes  (length R32”/81cm) 
UK 
CM   
EU  
FR 

XS 
30 
76 
46 
38 

S 
32 
84 
48 
40 

M 
34 
86 
50 

42/44 

L 
36 
91 
52 
46 

XL 
38 
96 
54 
48 

2XL 
40 
102 
56 
50 

3XL 
42 
107 
58 

52/54 

Colour: GREY/BLACK (425/BLK)              
              NAVY/BLACK (282/BLK) 

Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print, DTF 

Carton Qty: 10  Pack Qty: 5  SKU: 14 
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