WORK-GUARD R311X by Result TECHNICAL SHORTS									
Tough, eye-cat multí- pocket s	chíng and hígh .ystem.	ly ev	ıgín	eered	work	short	s wíth		
Origin: China			Commodity Code: 6203439000						
Fabric: Main - 270g/m ² 65% I Contrast – 210g/m ² 10 241024		Breat	Tech: Image: Care: Breathable Image: Care: Windproof Image: Care: Image: Care: Image: Care: I				T BLEACH N LOW HEAT T DRY CLEAN		
Features:	rr e d • T • C • Ir • Y • R • B	 6 pockets including cargo pocket with zip & tear release and ruler pocket Expansion waistband allows for adjustable fit and draught protection Triple stitched seams with critical bar tacked stress points Colour contrast panels and stitch detail Interchangeable zip pulls YKK zip fly with rivet 							
Sizes (length R32"/81cm) UK CM EU FR		XS 30 76 46 38	S 32 84 48 40	M 34 86 50 42/44	L 36 91 52 46	XL 38 96 54 48	2XL 40 102 56 50	3XL 42 107 58 52/54	
Colour: GREY/BLACK (425/BLK) NAVY/BLACK (282/BLK)		Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print, DTF							
Carton Qty: 10	Pack Qty: 5	SKU: 14							





R311X TECHINCAL SHORTS

